
NEST Men
No. Name 1000 777 500 1500 Points

1 30 Bogyum Choi 262 640 1000 1000 2902

2 22 Julian Macaraeg 800 800 800 328 2728

3 14 Clayton DeClemente 1000 262 512 800 2574

4 82 Seung-Min Kwon 640 1000 262 328 2230

5 120 Joseph Hachem 134 328 640 640 1742

6 41 Justin Liu 512 512 134 512 1670

7 118 Nathaniel Casson 168 410 410 210 1198

8 80 Shawn Kim 328 35 328 262 953

9 99 Jing-Kye Yen 410 107 210 134 861

10 15 Richard Anglin 210 210 107 86 613

11 125 Daniel Yoon 107 168 168 168 611

12 13 George Wheelock 86 134 55 107 382

13 53 Gannon Graf 55 86 69 55 265

14 8 Hira Hanson 27 28 86 44 185

15 119 Clyde Gill 69 44 44 26 183

16 9 Ryan Shane 35 69 28 28 160

17 32 Noah Troppe 25 25 35 69 154

18 47 Tim Van Fleet 23 55 25 27 130

19 39 Aaron Liu 44 27 27 25 123

20 59 Connor Waters 24 26 26 35 111

21 17 Christian Gold 28 24 24 0 76

22 79 Christian Kim 26 0 0 26

23 100 Immanuel Annaborne 0 0 0 0

23 78 Andrew Kim 0 0

NEST Ladies
No. Name 1000 777 500 1500 Points
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1 117 Shreya Arun 1000 800 1000 640 3440

2 74 Ava Fradlin-Ryan 410 640 640 1000 2690

3 40 Katherine Liu 328 1000 800 328 2456

4 115 Kyubin Oh 800 410 328 800 2338

5 23 Louisiana Stahl 640 512 512 512 2176

6 54 Una Willhoite 512 328 410 410 1660

7 65 Maddie Reisman 168 210 262 168 808

8 7 Meena Rose 210 168 210 210 798

9 10 Sharon Lokesh 262 134 134 262 792

10 19 Penelope Romanelli 134 262 168 134 698

Master Men
No. Name 1000 1000 777 777 500 1500 Points

1 1 Jin Sung Kim 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 21 John Witcoskie 800 800 512 640 640 640 4032

3 3 Dan Butler 640 640 640 512 512 800 3744

4 42 FangZhou Xing 512 512 800 800 800 262 3686

5 88 Gregory Scace 410 410 328 328 328 512 2316

6 76 Timothy Groseclose 328 328 410 410 410 410 2296

7 62 Larry Dailey 0 0

Master Ladies
No. Name 1000 1000 777 777 500 500 Points

1 121 Clara Helm 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000

2 69 Laura Alexander 800 800 640 640 800 640 5120

3 24 Joy Weber 640 640 800 800 640 800 4960

Junior C Mixed
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No. Name 1000 1000 777 777 500 1500 Points

1 83 Andrew Lengkong 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 12 Eric Song 800 800 800 800 800 800 4800

3 18 Aidan Miller 640 640 640 640 640 512 3712

4 105 Nicole Choe 512 512 512 512 410 640 3098

5 61 Sammy Shenkut 328 410 410 410 512 328 2398

6 63 Celina Liang 410 328 328 328 328 410 2132

7 43 Pascual Morales 0 0

Junior D Men
No. Name 777 333 500 1000 Points

1 75 Peter Groseclose 1000 1000 410 1000 3410

2 91 Sean Shuai 800 512 1000 800 3112

3 111 Zubin Kumar 640 640 640 640 2560

4 81 Lucas Koo 410 800 512 328 2050

5 56 Marcelo Giansante 328 410 800 410 1948

6 57 Aiden Taylor 512 328 262 512 1614

7 112 Ethan Lam 107 262 328 210 907

8 26 Chirag Chandnani 168 168 210 262 808

9 109 Yuleon Kim 262 210 107 107 686

10 68 Giovanni Alavi 134 107 168 168 577

11 110 Dohyung Kim 86 134 134 134 488

12 122 Quinn Lepkowski 210 0 0 0 210

13 6 Charlie Putnam 0 0 0

Junior D Ladies
No. Name 777 333 500 1000 Points

1 106 Grace Chun 1000 1000 1000 800 3800

2 116 Caroline Anderson 800 800 800 1000 3400
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3 11 Salome Lokesh 410 512 640 640 2202

4 98 Sydney Wong 512 640 410 512 2074

5 124 Michelle Yi 640 410 512 328 1890

6 5 Emma Lipa 262 262 328 410 1262

7 102 Lily Davis 328 328 168 262 1086

8 114 Francesca Mangano 168 210 262 168 808

9 89 Maya Shenkut 210 168 210 210 798

Junior E Men
No. Name 500 333 222 777 Points

1 92 Benjamin Sullivan 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 16 Woo Jin Hwang 640 800 800 640 2880

3 27 Aarya Chandnani 800 328 640 800 2568

4 107 David Chun 512 512 410 512 1946

5 86 Samir Ouchikh 410 640 512 328 1890

6 37 Christopher Kim 328 410 328 410 1476

7 58 Ryder Taylor 262 262 262 262 1048

8 64 Shane Miller 210 210 210 210 840

Junior E Ladies
No. Name 500 333 222 777 Points

1 84 Audrey Lengkong 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 77 Cindy Jang 410 800 800 800 2810

3 45 Selena Su 512 640 640 640 2432

4 4 Serena Sheen 800 512 512 512 2336

5 72 Alexandra Darlan 640 410 410 410 1870

6 73 Nina Darlan 328 328 328 328 1312

7 25 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 262 262 262 262 1048
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Junior F Men
No. Name 333 222 111 500 Points

1 50 Allen Wu 1000 1000 1000 410 3410

2 123 Lucas Wu 640 800 800 640 2880

3 85 Ethan Lin 800 640 410 800 2650

4 34 Hongrui Huang 512 512 640 512 2176

5 49 Jonathan K. Wu 168 410 512 1000 2090

6 44 David Provod 410 328 262 328 1328

7 51 Jonathan Wu 328 210 210 262 1010

7 67 Frank Stump 210 262 328 210 1010

9 87 Gabriel Rillotta 262 168 168 168 766

10 20 Adrian Tylwalk 134 134 134 134 536

Junior F Ladies
No. Name 333 333 222 222 111 111 Points

1 70 Isabella Chen 1000 1000 800 800 1000 1000 6400

2 108 Ariel Chun 800 800 1000 1000 800 800 6200

3 103 Aurora Davis 640 640 640 640 640 640 4480

4 60 Dorothy Bennett 512 512 512 512 512 512 3584

Novice Mixed
No. Name 333 222 111 500 Points

1 93 Veronica Sullivan 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 71 Elliana Cho 640 800 800 800 3040

3 96 Milo Ventura 800 512 512 640 2464

4 94 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 328 640 640 410 2018

5 38 Lucas Li 512 410 410 512 1844

6 29 Flicka Chen 262 328 328 328 1246
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7 97 Serena Ventura 410 210 168 262 1050

8 28 Fiona Chen 168 262 262 210 902

9 48 Crystal Wu 210 168 210 168 756

10 33 Siru Huang 134 134 134 134 536
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Event 1 - NEST F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

40
115
54
10
65

Katherine Liu
Kyubin Oh
Una Willhoite
Sharon Lokesh
Maddie Reisman

1:46.390
1:46.940
1:48.540
1:48.850
1:53.320

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

117
74
23
19
7

Shreya Arun
Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Louisiana Stahl
Penelope Romanelli
Meena Rose

1:47.460
1:47.510
1:49.110
1:54.350
1:55.960

Q
Q
Q

Event 2 - NEST M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

41
99
118
39
9
32

Justin Liu
Jing-Kye Yen
Nathaniel Casson
Aaron Liu
Ryan Shane
Noah Troppe

1:36.200
1:36.680
1:36.760
1:37.640
1:40.080
1:40.220

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

22
14
15
8
53

Julian Macaraeg
Clayton DeClemente
Richard Anglin
Hira Hanson
Gannon Graf

1:33.540
1:33.790
1:35.710
1:36.700
1:39.210

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

82
30
120
119
59
47

Seung-Min Kwon
Bogyum Choi
Joseph Hachem
Clyde Gill
Connor Waters
Tim Van Fleet

1:36.350
1:36.790
1:37.140
1:40.140
1:44.700
2:03.560

Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN
DNS

80
125
13
17
79
100

Shawn Kim
Daniel Yoon
George Wheelock
Christian Gold
Christian Kim
Immanuel Annaborne

1:36.870
1:37.610
1:39.210
1:49.150
1:38.430
-

Q

Event 3 - Master F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
69
24

Clara Helm
Laura Alexander
Joy Weber

1:59.070
2:17.820
2:18.530

1000
800
640

Event 4 - Master M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
21
3
42
88
76

Jin Sung Kim
John Witcoskie
Dan Butler
FangZhou Xing
Gregory Scace
Timothy Groseclose

1:48.190
1:50.320
1:50.570
1:50.660
2:16.000
2:20.550

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 5 - Junior C X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

83
12
18
105
63
61

Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Aidan Miller
Nicole Choe
Celina Liang
Sammy Shenkut

1:45.640
1:54.790
1:57.170
2:04.320
2:05.700
2:17.700

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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No. Final B Time Points

Event 6 - Junior D F 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

106
11
102
5

Grace Chun
Salome Lokesh
Lily Davis
Emma Lipa

1:25.610
1:29.970
1:32.560
1:34.640

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

116
124
98
114
89

Caroline Anderson
Michelle Yi
Sydney Wong
Francesca Mangano
Maya Shenkut

1:24.490
1:24.560
1:24.630
1:58.580
2:14.290

Q
Q
Q

Event 7 - Junior D M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

111
81
56
6

Zubin Kumar
Lucas Koo
Marcelo Giansante
Charlie Putnam

1:17.620
1:18.160
1:18.600
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

91
122
26
68
110

Sean Shuai
Quinn Lepkowski
Chirag Chandnani
Giovanni Alavi
Dohyung Kim

1:21.290
1:21.720
1:23.560
1:35.180
1:35.950

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
ADV
PEN

75
109
57
112

Peter Groseclose
Yuleon Kim
Aiden Taylor
Ethan Lam

1:19.740
1:27.700
1:35.220
1:34.920

Q

Q

Event 8 - Junior E F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

77
45
72
73

Cindy Jang
Selena Su
Alexandra Darlan
Nina Darlan

53.730
54.440
1:01.530
1:04.570

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

84
4
25

Audrey Lengkong
Serena Sheen
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

53.680
58.920
1:10.710

Q
Q

Event 9 - Junior E M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

86
16
58
37

Samir Ouchikh
Woo Jin Hwang
Ryder Taylor
Christopher Kim

56.760
57.130
1:15.710
1:16.790

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

92
27
107
64

Benjamin Sullivan
Aarya Chandnani
David Chun
Shane Miller

53.290
57.930
58.070
1:14.760

Q
Q
Q

Event 10 - Junior F F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

70
108
103
60

Isabella Chen
Ariel Chun
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

41.310
41.580
56.060
1:22.600

1000
800
640
512

Event 11 - Junior F M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

123
44
49
51
67

Lucas Wu
David Provod
Jonathan K. Wu
Jonathan Wu
Frank Stump

41.790
42.900
43.250
45.040
47.540

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

50
85
34
87
20

Allen Wu
Ethan Lin
Hongrui Huang
Gabriel Rillotta
Adrian Tylwalk

40.930
41.050
42.710
46.790
55.150

Q
Q
Q

Event 12 - Novice X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

93
96
94
48
33

Veronica Sullivan
Milo Ventura
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Crystal Wu
Siru Huang

56.650
1:00.720
1:04.710
1:58.840
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

71
38
97
29
28

Elliana Cho
Lucas Li
Serena Ventura
Flicka Chen
Fiona Chen

57.750
58.570
1:02.360
1:09.440
1:09.550

Q
Q
Q
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Event 13 - NEST F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

117
115
23
54
74
40

Shreya Arun
Kyubin Oh
Louisiana Stahl
Una Willhoite
Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Katherine Liu

1:45.760
1:49.180
1:49.250
1:49.370
2:02.330
2:11.860

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10

10
7
65
19

Sharon Lokesh
Meena Rose
Maddie Reisman
Penelope Romanelli

1:54.580
1:56.220
1:56.320
1:57.840

262
210
168
134

Event 14 - NEST M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

14
22
82
41
99
80

Clayton DeClemente
Julian Macaraeg
Seung-Min Kwon
Justin Liu
Jing-Kye Yen
Shawn Kim

1:39.640
1:39.700
1:39.790
1:39.840
1:57.940
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

30
15
118
120
125
13

Bogyum Choi
Richard Anglin
Nathaniel Casson
Joseph Hachem
Daniel Yoon
George Wheelock

1:37.320
1:37.730
1:37.780
1:37.870
1:38.010
1:39.330

262
210
168
134
107
86

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
17
PEN

119
53
39
9
17
8

Clyde Gill
Gannon Graf
Aaron Liu
Ryan Shane
Christian Gold
Hira Hanson

1:39.790
1:39.800
1:39.940
1:40.730
1:47.000
1:40.210

69
55
44
35
28
27
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No. Final D Time Points

19
20
21
22

79
32
59
47

Christian Kim
Noah Troppe
Connor Waters
Tim Van Fleet

1:36.050
1:36.070
1:42.150
1:42.930

26
25
24
23

Event 15 - Master F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
69
24

Clara Helm
Laura Alexander
Joy Weber

1:54.130
2:14.940
2:15.170

1000
800
640

Event 16 - Master M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
21
3
42
88
76

Jin Sung Kim
John Witcoskie
Dan Butler
FangZhou Xing
Gregory Scace
Timothy Groseclose

1:47.260
1:50.770
1:50.860
1:50.980
2:34.730
2:37.600

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 17 - Junior C X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

83
12
18
105
61
63

Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Aidan Miller
Nicole Choe
Sammy Shenkut
Celina Liang

1:47.000
1:54.170
1:59.150
2:05.800
2:06.260
2:30.070

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 18 - Junior D F 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

106
116
124
98
11

Grace Chun
Caroline Anderson
Michelle Yi
Sydney Wong
Salome Lokesh

1:19.240
1:19.440
1:20.690
1:20.910
1:28.020

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

102
5
89
114

Lily Davis
Emma Lipa
Maya Shenkut
Francesca Mangano

1:36.700
1:37.420
1:52.920
1:57.190

328
262
210
168

Event 19 - Junior D M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

75
91
111
57
81

Peter Groseclose
Sean Shuai
Zubin Kumar
Aiden Taylor
Lucas Koo

1:17.330
1:17.870
1:18.570
1:21.740
1:43.470

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

56
109
122
26
68

Marcelo Giansante
Yuleon Kim
Quinn Lepkowski
Chirag Chandnani
Giovanni Alavi

1:21.690
1:23.000
1:23.130
1:24.250
1:32.880

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

112
110

Ethan Lam
Dohyung Kim

1:34.880
1:40.380

107
86

Event 20 - Junior E F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
PEN

84
4
72
45
77

Audrey Lengkong
Serena Sheen
Alexandra Darlan
Selena Su
Cindy Jang

52.440
58.760
1:02.550
1:03.070
52.350

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

73
25

Nina Darlan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

1:06.850
1:09.740

328
262

Event 21 - Junior E M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

92
27
16
107
86

Benjamin Sullivan
Aarya Chandnani
Woo Jin Hwang
David Chun
Samir Ouchikh

53.350
56.550
56.790
58.880
56.100

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

37
58
64

Christopher Kim
Ryder Taylor
Shane Miller

1:00.640
1:03.240
1:15.540

328
262
210

Event 22 - Junior F F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

70
108
103
60

Isabella Chen
Ariel Chun
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

41.150
41.260
56.590
1:11.390

1000
800
640
512

Event 23 - Junior F M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

50
85
123
34
44

Allen Wu
Ethan Lin
Lucas Wu
Hongrui Huang
David Provod

40.150
40.810
41.130
41.290
42.200

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

51
87
67
49
20

Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Frank Stump
Jonathan K. Wu
Adrian Tylwalk

44.820
45.710
47.570
48.720
53.730

328
262
210
168
134

Event 24 - Novice X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

93
96
71
38
97

Veronica Sullivan
Milo Ventura
Elliana Cho
Lucas Li
Serena Ventura

52.840
1:00.070
1:00.480
1:01.190
1:01.200

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

94
29
48
28
33

Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Flicka Chen
Crystal Wu
Fiona Chen
Siru Huang

1:01.050
1:04.110
1:06.650
1:12.350
1:26.010

328
262
210
168
134

Event 25 - NEST F 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

117
74
7
65
54

Shreya Arun
Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Meena Rose
Maddie Reisman
Una Willhoite

1:22.290
1:22.890
1:26.350
1:26.440
1:24.550

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

40
115
23
10
19

Katherine Liu
Kyubin Oh
Louisiana Stahl
Sharon Lokesh
Penelope Romanelli

1:19.220
1:20.320
1:21.010
1:21.580
1:31.500

Q
Q
Q

Event 26 - NEST M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

30
22
120
39
8
100

Bogyum Choi
Julian Macaraeg
Joseph Hachem
Aaron Liu
Hira Hanson
Immanuel Annaborne

1:10.680
1:11.110
1:11.170
1:19.510
1:37.170
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

41
13
119
99
59
32

Justin Liu
George Wheelock
Clyde Gill
Jing-Kye Yen
Connor Waters
Noah Troppe

1:13.290
1:14.050
1:14.090
1:14.650
1:14.910
1:26.330

Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

82
125
53
47
80
79

Seung-Min Kwon
Daniel Yoon
Gannon Graf
Tim Van Fleet
Shawn Kim
Christian Kim

1:13.030
1:15.140
1:18.110
1:18.900
1:34.190
-

Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

118
15
14
9
17

Nathaniel Casson
Richard Anglin
Clayton DeClemente
Ryan Shane
Christian Gold

1:11.710
1:12.550
1:13.410
1:15.920
1:19.240

Q

Event 27 - Master F 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
24
69

Clara Helm
Joy Weber
Laura Alexander

1:28.760
1:46.210
1:46.530

1000
800
640

Event 28 - Master M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

1
42
3
21
76
88

Jin Sung Kim
FangZhou Xing
Dan Butler
John Witcoskie
Timothy Groseclose
Gregory Scace

1:19.530
1:22.180
1:23.420
1:23.950
1:58.020
1:54.700

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 29 - Junior C X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

83
12
18
105
61
63

Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Aidan Miller
Nicole Choe
Sammy Shenkut
Celina Liang

1:21.420
1:25.290
1:30.820
1:31.030
1:31.630
1:53.470

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 30 - Junior D F 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

116
124
102
5

Caroline Anderson
Michelle Yi
Lily Davis
Emma Lipa

35.040
37.350
37.620
39.350

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

106
98
11
114
89

Grace Chun
Sydney Wong
Salome Lokesh
Francesca Mangano
Maya Shenkut

34.170
36.280
36.500
46.420
50.050

Q
Q
Q

Event 31 - Junior D M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

75
56
109
110
6

Peter Groseclose
Marcelo Giansante
Yuleon Kim
Dohyung Kim
Charlie Putnam

33.920
34.260
35.980
40.350
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

81
91
112
122

Lucas Koo
Sean Shuai
Ethan Lam
Quinn Lepkowski

34.070
34.270
34.770
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

111
57
26
68

Zubin Kumar
Aiden Taylor
Chirag Chandnani
Giovanni Alavi

34.000
34.580
35.280
40.320

Q

Event 32 - Junior E F 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3

84
77
45

Audrey Lengkong
Cindy Jang
Selena Su

34.800
34.930
35.610

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

4
72
73
25

Serena Sheen
Alexandra Darlan
Nina Darlan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

38.400
40.990
43.140
44.940

Q
Q

Event 33 - Junior E M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

16
37
58
27

Woo Jin Hwang
Christopher Kim
Ryder Taylor
Aarya Chandnani

37.820
40.730
41.340
46.510

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

92
86
107
64

Benjamin Sullivan
Samir Ouchikh
David Chun
Shane Miller

36.670
38.440
39.610
49.940

Q
Q
Q

Event 34 - Junior F F 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

108
70
103
60

Ariel Chun
Isabella Chen
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

27.720
27.750
37.810
47.170

1000
800
640
512

Event 35 - Junior F M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

123
85
51
87
20

Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Adrian Tylwalk

28.940
29.070
30.290
30.470
36.940

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

50
49
34
44
67

Allen Wu
Jonathan K. Wu
Hongrui Huang
David Provod
Frank Stump

28.110
28.410
28.790
29.120
31.800

Q
Q
Q

Event 36 - Novice X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

71
94
96
29
33

Elliana Cho
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Milo Ventura
Flicka Chen
Siru Huang

37.700
40.130
41.180
41.450
52.270

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

93
38
28
97
48

Veronica Sullivan
Lucas Li
Fiona Chen
Serena Ventura
Crystal Wu

37.090
39.940
43.540
44.090
52.070

Q
Q

Event 37 - NEST F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

40
117
74
23
115

Katherine Liu
Shreya Arun
Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Louisiana Stahl
Kyubin Oh

1:16.820
1:17.230
1:17.940
1:19.230
1:20.740

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10

54
19
65
7
10

Una Willhoite
Penelope Romanelli
Maddie Reisman
Meena Rose
Sharon Lokesh

1:23.000
1:25.020
1:25.360
1:25.800
1:51.150

328
262
210
168
134

Event 38 - NEST M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

82
22
30
41
118

Seung-Min Kwon
Julian Macaraeg
Bogyum Choi
Justin Liu
Nathaniel Casson

1:11.850
1:12.350
1:12.380
1:12.650
1:12.740

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

120
14
15
125
13

Joseph Hachem
Clayton DeClemente
Richard Anglin
Daniel Yoon
George Wheelock

1:10.790
1:10.970
1:11.440
1:11.910
1:14.710

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

99
53
9
47
119

Jing-Kye Yen
Gannon Graf
Ryan Shane
Tim Van Fleet
Clyde Gill

1:15.210
1:15.560
1:16.600
1:52.320
1:53.450

107
86
69
55
44

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20
21

80
8
39
59
32
17

Shawn Kim
Hira Hanson
Aaron Liu
Connor Waters
Noah Troppe
Christian Gold

1:13.670
1:14.160
1:16.510
1:17.510
1:28.170
1:35.320

35
28
27
26
25
24

No. Final E Time Points
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Event 39 - Master F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
24
69

Clara Helm
Joy Weber
Laura Alexander

1:26.590
1:46.080
1:46.110

1000
800
640

Event 40 - Master M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
42
21
3
76
88

Jin Sung Kim
FangZhou Xing
John Witcoskie
Dan Butler
Timothy Groseclose
Gregory Scace

1:19.680
1:23.300
1:24.600
1:24.920
1:56.850
1:56.940

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 41 - Junior C X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

83
12
18
105
61
63

Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Aidan Miller
Nicole Choe
Sammy Shenkut
Celina Liang

1:22.070
1:25.380
1:29.200
1:30.210
1:32.610
2:17.810

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 42 - Junior D F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

106
116
98
11
124

Grace Chun
Caroline Anderson
Sydney Wong
Salome Lokesh
Michelle Yi

33.970
34.470
35.440
35.980
36.190

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

102
5
114
89

Lily Davis
Emma Lipa
Francesca Mangano
Maya Shenkut

38.770
39.310
45.840
46.090

328
262
210
168

Event 43 - Junior D M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

75
81
111
91
56

Peter Groseclose
Lucas Koo
Zubin Kumar
Sean Shuai
Marcelo Giansante

33.380
33.420
33.460
33.500
34.320

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
11

57
112
109
26
110
68

Aiden Taylor
Ethan Lam
Yuleon Kim
Chirag Chandnani
Dohyung Kim
Giovanni Alavi

34.780
34.920
35.170
35.580
40.860
47.990

328
262
210
168
134
107

No. Final C Time Points

Event 44 - Junior E F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

84
77
45
4
72

Audrey Lengkong
Cindy Jang
Selena Su
Serena Sheen
Alexandra Darlan

35.210
35.430
36.160
36.980
41.000

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7

73
25

Nina Darlan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

42.720
45.080

328
262

Event 45 - Junior E M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

92
16
86
107
37

Benjamin Sullivan
Woo Jin Hwang
Samir Ouchikh
David Chun
Christopher Kim

36.050
37.490
38.260
39.870
42.050

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

27
58
64

Aarya Chandnani
Ryder Taylor
Shane Miller

38.580
42.030
48.750

328
262
210

Event 46 - Junior F F 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

108
70
103
60

Ariel Chun
Isabella Chen
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

26.950
27.180
36.660
48.410

1000
800
640
512

Event 47 - Junior F M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

50
123
85
34
49

Allen Wu
Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Hongrui Huang
Jonathan K. Wu

27.580
27.850
28.430
29.130
39.210

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10

44
67
51
87
20

David Provod
Frank Stump
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Adrian Tylwalk

29.850
30.510
30.670
31.650
37.560

328
262
210
168
134

Event 48 - Novice X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

93
71
94
96
38

Veronica Sullivan
Elliana Cho
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Milo Ventura
Lucas Li

36.000
36.460
39.530
40.020
40.670

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

29
28
97
48
33

Flicka Chen
Fiona Chen
Serena Ventura
Crystal Wu
Siru Huang

41.490
42.460
42.730
52.100
52.940

328
262
210
168
134

Event 49 - NEST F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

40
54
115
10
65

Katherine Liu
Una Willhoite
Kyubin Oh
Sharon Lokesh
Maddie Reisman

48.600
50.520
52.480
52.850
53.700

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

117
74
23
19
7

Shreya Arun
Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Louisiana Stahl
Penelope Romanelli
Meena Rose

48.730
49.050
50.900
53.770
54.130

Q
Q
Q

Event 50 - NEST M 500 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

22
99
80
8
9

Julian Macaraeg
Jing-Kye Yen
Shawn Kim
Hira Hanson
Ryan Shane

45.120
46.290
46.310
46.560
1:05.220

Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

30
41
53
13
32
59

Bogyum Choi
Justin Liu
Gannon Graf
George Wheelock
Noah Troppe
Connor Waters

45.200
46.140
47.340
47.550
47.730
47.860

Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

14
118
125
119
17

Clayton DeClemente
Nathaniel Casson
Daniel Yoon
Clyde Gill
Christian Gold

45.810
45.960
46.530
46.780
52.590

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

120
82
15
39
47

Joseph Hachem
Seung-Min Kwon
Richard Anglin
Aaron Liu
Tim Van Fleet

45.550
46.730
47.870
49.330
50.760

Q

Event 51 - Master F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
69
24

Clara Helm
Laura Alexander
Joy Weber

55.380
1:05.030
1:08.370

1000
800
640

Event 52 - Master M 500 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

1
3
76

Jin Sung Kim
Dan Butler
Timothy Groseclose

48.700
55.220
1:19.820

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

42
21
88

FangZhou Xing
John Witcoskie
Gregory Scace

52.580
52.730
1:22.620

Q
Q

Event 53 - Junior C X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

12
18
63

Eric Song
Aidan Miller
Celina Liang

54.320
57.430
1:07.280

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

83
61
105

Andrew Lengkong
Sammy Shenkut
Nicole Choe

51.990
1:02.260
1:04.070

Q
Q

Event 54 - Junior D F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

106
124
11
114
89

Grace Chun
Michelle Yi
Salome Lokesh
Francesca Mangano
Maya Shenkut

51.050
54.640
54.790
1:10.570
1:10.960

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

116
98
102
5

Caroline Anderson
Sydney Wong
Lily Davis
Emma Lipa

51.530
54.880
58.710
58.780

Q
Q

Event 55 - Junior D M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

91
112
110
57

Sean Shuai
Ethan Lam
Dohyung Kim
Aiden Taylor

51.140
53.450
1:00.130
-

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

75
56
109
122

Peter Groseclose
Marcelo Giansante
Yuleon Kim
Quinn Lepkowski

49.990
50.410
54.290
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

111
81
26
68

Zubin Kumar
Lucas Koo
Chirag Chandnani
Giovanni Alavi

50.730
51.350
51.500
59.300

Q
Q

Event 56 - Junior E F 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

77
4
73
25

Cindy Jang
Serena Sheen
Nina Darlan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

25.150
25.760
29.420
31.430

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

84
45
72

Audrey Lengkong
Selena Su
Alexandra Darlan

24.400
25.080
28.560

Q
Q
Q
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Event 57 - Junior E M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

92
86
107
64

Benjamin Sullivan
Samir Ouchikh
David Chun
Shane Miller

25.290
26.770
26.920
32.900

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

16
27
58
37

Woo Jin Hwang
Aarya Chandnani
Ryder Taylor
Christopher Kim

25.680
26.010
27.950
28.960

Q
Q

Event 58 - Junior F F 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

70
108
103
60

Isabella Chen
Ariel Chun
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

15.540
15.680
19.040
23.500

1000
800
640
512

Event 59 - Junior F M 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

49
123
85
51
20

Jonathan K. Wu
Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Adrian Tylwalk

15.400
15.550
15.890
16.350
19.540

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

50
34
44
67
87

Allen Wu
Hongrui Huang
David Provod
Frank Stump
Gabriel Rillotta

15.410
15.670
16.450
16.810
17.460

Q
Q

Event 60 - Novice X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

71
96
29
97
33

Elliana Cho
Milo Ventura
Flicka Chen
Serena Ventura
Siru Huang

20.710
21.350
22.100
22.730
35.070

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

93
94
38
48
28

Veronica Sullivan
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Lucas Li
Crystal Wu
Fiona Chen

19.350
20.400
21.010
22.780
24.020

Q
Q
Q

Event 61 - NEST F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

117
40
74
23
54

Shreya Arun
Katherine Liu
Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Louisiana Stahl
Una Willhoite

47.650
47.680
48.330
50.790
50.880

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

115
65
7
19
10

Kyubin Oh
Maddie Reisman
Meena Rose
Penelope Romanelli
Sharon Lokesh

53.290
54.670
54.910
1:01.990
1:07.530

328
262
210
168
134

Event 62 - NEST M 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

30
22
120
14
118

Bogyum Choi
Julian Macaraeg
Joseph Hachem
Clayton DeClemente
Nathaniel Casson

44.580
45.260
45.370
45.610
45.780

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

80
82
99
125
41

Shawn Kim
Seung-Min Kwon
Jing-Kye Yen
Daniel Yoon
Justin Liu

45.920
46.430
46.820
47.180
1:03.260

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

15
8
53
13
119

Richard Anglin
Hira Hanson
Gannon Graf
George Wheelock
Clyde Gill

47.080
47.180
47.410
47.430
1:18.720

107
86
69
55
44

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20
PEN

32
9
39
59
47
17

Noah Troppe
Ryan Shane
Aaron Liu
Connor Waters
Tim Van Fleet
Christian Gold

47.730
47.920
49.670
50.060
50.760
-

35
28
27
26
25
24

No. Final E Time Points

Event 63 - Master F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
24
69

Clara Helm
Joy Weber
Laura Alexander

55.520
1:08.170
1:25.840

1000
800
640
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Event 64 - Master M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
42
21
3
76
88

Jin Sung Kim
FangZhou Xing
John Witcoskie
Dan Butler
Timothy Groseclose
Gregory Scace

49.210
52.010
52.360
54.380
1:11.230
1:21.330

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

Event 65 - Junior C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

83
12
18
61

Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Aidan Miller
Sammy Shenkut

51.240
52.000
55.010
59.280

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

105
63

Nicole Choe
Celina Liang

59.380
1:06.990

410
328

Event 66 - Junior D F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

106
116
11
124
98

Grace Chun
Caroline Anderson
Salome Lokesh
Michelle Yi
Sydney Wong

49.920
50.110
53.700
54.460
53.790

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
PEN

5
114
89
102

Emma Lipa
Francesca Mangano
Maya Shenkut
Lily Davis

59.550
1:10.290
1:12.490
58.290

328
262
210
168

Event 67 - Junior D M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

91
56
111
81
75

Sean Shuai
Marcelo Giansante
Zubin Kumar
Lucas Koo
Peter Groseclose

49.790
50.480
50.960
1:13.040
50.170

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10
11

112
57
26
68
110
109

Ethan Lam
Aiden Taylor
Chirag Chandnani
Giovanni Alavi
Dohyung Kim
Yuleon Kim

51.500
51.790
52.070
57.940
58.570
58.710

328
262
210
168
134
107

No. Final C Time Points

Event 68 - Junior E F 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

84
77
45
4
72

Audrey Lengkong
Cindy Jang
Selena Su
Serena Sheen
Alexandra Darlan

24.470
24.710
25.330
25.420
28.830

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

73
25

Nina Darlan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

29.120
31.540

328
262

Event 69 - Junior E M 222 meters Finals

2/17/2019 1:01:27 PM

2019 PresidentialCup 
& NEST 5
Competition results

28 of 34



No. Final A Time Points

1
3
2
4
5

92
16
27
86
107

Benjamin Sullivan
Woo Jin Hwang
Aarya Chandnani
Samir Ouchikh
David Chun

24.750
25.420
25.530
26.490
27.090

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

37
58
64

Christopher Kim
Ryder Taylor
Shane Miller

28.470
28.640
31.890

328
262
210

Event 70 - Junior F F 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

70
108
103
60

Isabella Chen
Ariel Chun
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

15.540
15.760
18.980
23.180

1000
800
640
512

Event 71 - Junior F M 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

50
123
34
49
85

Allen Wu
Lucas Wu
Hongrui Huang
Jonathan K. Wu
Ethan Lin

15.170
15.470
15.730
15.900
16.160

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

67
44
51
87
20

Frank Stump
David Provod
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Adrian Tylwalk

15.980
16.220
17.040
17.220
19.810

328
262
210
168
134

Event 72 - Novice X 111 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

93
71
94
96
38

Veronica Sullivan
Elliana Cho
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Milo Ventura
Lucas Li

19.140
19.680
20.440
21.420
22.060

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

29
28
48
97
33

Flicka Chen
Fiona Chen
Crystal Wu
Serena Ventura
Siru Huang

22.170
23.140
23.180
23.250
27.300

328
262
210
168
134

Event 73 - NEST F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

74
115
117
23
54
40

Ava Fradlin-Ryan
Kyubin Oh
Shreya Arun
Louisiana Stahl
Una Willhoite
Katherine Liu

2:47.550
2:47.880
2:47.980
2:51.380
2:52.860
2:52.950

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10

10
7
65
19

Sharon Lokesh
Meena Rose
Maddie Reisman
Penelope Romanelli

3:07.820
3:08.720
3:09.180
3:18.530

262
210
168
134

Event 74 - NEST M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN
PEN

30
14
120
41
22
82

Bogyum Choi
Clayton DeClemente
Joseph Hachem
Justin Liu
Julian Macaraeg
Seung-Min Kwon

2:33.920
2:33.970
2:34.660
2:41.970
2:34.530
2:43.570

1000
800
640
512
328
328
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No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

80
118
125
99
13
15

Shawn Kim
Nathaniel Casson
Daniel Yoon
Jing-Kye Yen
George Wheelock
Richard Anglin

2:32.500
2:32.910
2:34.690
2:35.290
2:39.240
2:41.120

262
210
168
134
107
86

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
PEN

32
53
8
59
9
47
119
39

Noah Troppe
Gannon Graf
Hira Hanson
Connor Waters
Ryan Shane
Tim Van Fleet
Clyde Gill
Aaron Liu

2:37.470
2:39.430
2:40.930
2:43.950
2:46.930
2:52.330
3:08.400
2:39.230

69
55
44
35
28
27
26
25

No. Final D Time Points

Event 75 - Master F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

121
69
24

Clara Helm
Laura Alexander
Joy Weber

3:06.430
3:35.650
3:36.930

1000
800
640

Event 76 - Master M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN
DNS

1
3
21
88
76
42
62

Jin Sung Kim
Dan Butler
John Witcoskie
Gregory Scace
Timothy Groseclose
FangZhou Xing
Larry Dailey

2:49.790
2:58.650
2:58.880
3:39.390
3:51.310
2:58.240
-

1000
800
640
512
410
262
0

Event 77 - Junior C X 1500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

83
12
105
18
63
61

Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Nicole Choe
Aidan Miller
Celina Liang
Sammy Shenkut

2:49.470
2:59.710
3:08.760
3:19.250
4:04.630
3:09.950

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 78 - Junior D F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

116
106
11
98
5
124

Caroline Anderson
Grace Chun
Salome Lokesh
Sydney Wong
Emma Lipa
Michelle Yi

1:47.490
1:47.550
1:55.810
2:03.650
2:07.070
1:49.930

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

102
89
114

Lily Davis
Maya Shenkut
Francesca Mangano

2:06.880
2:28.080
2:44.750

262
210
168

Event 79 - Junior D M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

75
91
111
57
56
81

Peter Groseclose
Sean Shuai
Zubin Kumar
Aiden Taylor
Marcelo Giansante
Lucas Koo

1:45.470
1:45.670
1:45.790
1:45.850
1:46.370
1:46.180

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
PEN

26
112
68
110
109

Chirag Chandnani
Ethan Lam
Giovanni Alavi
Dohyung Kim
Yuleon Kim

1:48.640
1:50.190
2:04.170
2:16.440
1:50.170

262
210
168
134
107
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Event 80 - Junior E F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

84
77
45
4
72
73
25

Audrey Lengkong
Cindy Jang
Selena Su
Serena Sheen
Alexandra Darlan
Nina Darlan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

1:23.440
1:23.530
1:23.930
1:29.250
1:40.560
1:43.520
1:49.360

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 81 - Junior E M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

92
27
16
107
37
86

Benjamin Sullivan
Aarya Chandnani
Woo Jin Hwang
David Chun
Christopher Kim
Samir Ouchikh

1:25.610
1:31.010
1:31.480
1:33.460
1:34.770
1:53.870

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8

58
64

Ryder Taylor
Shane Miller

1:45.560
1:57.380

262
210

Event 82 - Junior F F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

108
70
103
60

Ariel Chun
Isabella Chen
Aurora Davis
Dorothy Bennett

1:00.260
1:00.870
1:25.040
2:06.880

1000
800
640
512

Event 83 - Junior F M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
PEN

49
85
123
34
50

Jonathan K. Wu
Ethan Lin
Lucas Wu
Hongrui Huang
Allen Wu

1:01.460
1:01.830
1:02.670
1:13.380
1:00.750

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

44
51
67
87
20

David Provod
Jonathan Wu
Frank Stump
Gabriel Rillotta
Adrian Tylwalk

1:06.290
1:10.140
1:11.170
1:17.020
1:23.120

328
262
210
168
134

Event 84 - Novice X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

93
71
96
38
94

Veronica Sullivan
Elliana Cho
Milo Ventura
Lucas Li
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier

1:19.370
1:21.660
1:28.620
1:28.880
1:29.040

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

29
97
28
48
33

Flicka Chen
Serena Ventura
Fiona Chen
Crystal Wu
Siru Huang

1:34.890
1:35.350
1:40.820
1:41.380
2:22.170

328
262
210
168
134
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NEST Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 22 Julian Macaraeg 1:33.540

2 14 Clayton DeClemente 1:33.790

3 15 Richard Anglin 1:35.710

4 79 Christian Kim 1:36.050

5 32 Noah Troppe 1:36.070

6 41 Justin Liu 1:36.20

7 82 Seung-Min Kwon 1:36.350

8 99 Jing-Kye Yen 1:36.680

9 8 Hira Hanson 1:36.70

10 118 Nathaniel Casson 1:36.760

11 30 Bogyum Choi 1:36.790

12 80 Shawn Kim 1:36.870

13 120 Joseph Hachem 1:37.140

14 125 Daniel Yoon 1:37.610

15 39 Aaron Liu 1:37.640

16 53 Gannon Graf 1:39.210

16 13 George Wheelock 1:39.210

18 119 Clyde Gill 1:39.790

19 9 Ryan Shane 1:40.080

20 59 Connor Waters 1:42.150

21 47 Tim Van Fleet 1:42.930

22 17 Christian Gold 1:47.00

23 100 Immanuel Annaborne -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 30 Bogyum Choi 1:10.680

2 120 Joseph Hachem 1:10.790

3 14 Clayton DeClemente 1:10.970
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4 22 Julian Macaraeg 1:11.110

5 15 Richard Anglin 1:11.440

6 118 Nathaniel Casson 1:11.710

7 82 Seung-Min Kwon 1:11.850

8 125 Daniel Yoon 1:11.910

9 41 Justin Liu 1:12.650

10 80 Shawn Kim 1:13.670

11 13 George Wheelock 1:14.050

12 119 Clyde Gill 1:14.090

13 8 Hira Hanson 1:14.160

14 99 Jing-Kye Yen 1:14.650

15 59 Connor Waters 1:14.910

16 53 Gannon Graf 1:15.560

17 9 Ryan Shane 1:15.920

18 39 Aaron Liu 1:16.510

19 47 Tim Van Fleet 1:18.90

20 17 Christian Gold 1:19.240

21 32 Noah Troppe 1:26.330

22 100 Immanuel Annaborne -

22 79 Christian Kim -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 30 Bogyum Choi 44.580

2 22 Julian Macaraeg 45.120

3 120 Joseph Hachem 45.370

4 14 Clayton DeClemente 45.610

5 118 Nathaniel Casson 45.780

6 80 Shawn Kim 45.920

7 41 Justin Liu 46.140

8 99 Jing-Kye Yen 46.290

9 82 Seung-Min Kwon 46.430
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10 125 Daniel Yoon 46.530

11 8 Hira Hanson 46.560

12 119 Clyde Gill 46.780

13 15 Richard Anglin 47.080

14 53 Gannon Graf 47.340

15 13 George Wheelock 47.430

16 32 Noah Troppe 47.730

17 59 Connor Waters 47.860

18 9 Ryan Shane 47.920

19 39 Aaron Liu 49.330

20 47 Tim Van Fleet 50.760

21 17 Christian Gold 52.590

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 80 Shawn Kim 2:32.50

2 118 Nathaniel Casson 2:32.910

3 30 Bogyum Choi 2:33.920

4 14 Clayton DeClemente 2:33.970

5 22 Julian Macaraeg 2:34.530

6 120 Joseph Hachem 2:34.660

7 125 Daniel Yoon 2:34.690

8 99 Jing-Kye Yen 2:35.290

9 32 Noah Troppe 2:37.470

10 39 Aaron Liu 2:39.230

11 13 George Wheelock 2:39.240

12 53 Gannon Graf 2:39.430

13 8 Hira Hanson 2:40.930

14 15 Richard Anglin 2:41.120

15 41 Justin Liu 2:41.970

16 82 Seung-Min Kwon 2:43.570

17 59 Connor Waters 2:43.950
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18 9 Ryan Shane 2:46.930

19 47 Tim Van Fleet 2:52.330

20 119 Clyde Gill 3:08.40

NEST Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 117 Shreya Arun 1:45.760

2 40 Katherine Liu 1:46.390

3 115 Kyubin Oh 1:46.940

4 74 Ava Fradlin-Ryan 1:47.510

5 54 Una Willhoite 1:48.540

6 10 Sharon Lokesh 1:48.850

7 23 Louisiana Stahl 1:49.110

8 65 Maddie Reisman 1:53.320

9 19 Penelope Romanelli 1:54.350

10 7 Meena Rose 1:55.960

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 40 Katherine Liu 1:16.820

2 117 Shreya Arun 1:17.230

3 74 Ava Fradlin-Ryan 1:17.940

4 23 Louisiana Stahl 1:19.230

5 115 Kyubin Oh 1:20.320

6 10 Sharon Lokesh 1:21.580

7 54 Una Willhoite 1:23.00

8 19 Penelope Romanelli 1:25.020

9 65 Maddie Reisman 1:25.360

10 7 Meena Rose 1:25.80

No. 500 Meters Best Time
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1 117 Shreya Arun 47.650

2 40 Katherine Liu 47.680

3 74 Ava Fradlin-Ryan 48.330

4 54 Una Willhoite 50.520

5 23 Louisiana Stahl 50.790

6 115 Kyubin Oh 52.480

7 10 Sharon Lokesh 52.850

8 65 Maddie Reisman 53.70

9 19 Penelope Romanelli 53.770

10 7 Meena Rose 54.130

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 74 Ava Fradlin-Ryan 2:47.550

2 115 Kyubin Oh 2:47.880

3 117 Shreya Arun 2:47.980

4 23 Louisiana Stahl 2:51.380

5 54 Una Willhoite 2:52.860

6 40 Katherine Liu 2:52.950

7 10 Sharon Lokesh 3:07.820

8 7 Meena Rose 3:08.720

9 65 Maddie Reisman 3:09.180

10 19 Penelope Romanelli 3:18.530

Master Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 1 Jin Sung Kim 1:47.260

2 21 John Witcoskie 1:50.320

3 3 Dan Butler 1:50.570

4 42 FangZhou Xing 1:50.660
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5 88 Gregory Scace 2:16.00

6 76 Timothy Groseclose 2:20.550

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 1 Jin Sung Kim 1:19.530

2 42 FangZhou Xing 1:22.180

3 3 Dan Butler 1:23.420

4 21 John Witcoskie 1:23.950

5 88 Gregory Scace 1:54.70

6 76 Timothy Groseclose 1:56.850

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 1 Jin Sung Kim 48.70

2 42 FangZhou Xing 52.010

3 21 John Witcoskie 52.360

4 3 Dan Butler 54.380

5 76 Timothy Groseclose 1:11.230

6 88 Gregory Scace 1:21.330

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 1 Jin Sung Kim 2:49.790

2 42 FangZhou Xing 2:58.240

3 3 Dan Butler 2:58.650

4 21 John Witcoskie 2:58.880

5 88 Gregory Scace 3:39.390

6 76 Timothy Groseclose 3:51.310

7 62 Larry Dailey -

Master Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time
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1 121 Clara Helm 1:54.130

2 69 Laura Alexander 2:14.940

3 24 Joy Weber 2:15.170

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 121 Clara Helm 1:26.590

2 24 Joy Weber 1:46.080

3 69 Laura Alexander 1:46.110

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 121 Clara Helm 55.380

2 69 Laura Alexander 1:05.030

3 24 Joy Weber 1:08.170

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 121 Clara Helm 3:06.430

2 69 Laura Alexander 3:35.650

3 24 Joy Weber 3:36.930

Junior C Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 83 Andrew Lengkong 1:45.640

2 12 Eric Song 1:54.170

3 18 Aidan Miller 1:57.170

4 105 Nicole Choe 2:04.320

5 63 Celina Liang 2:05.70

6 61 Sammy Shenkut 2:06.260
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No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 83 Andrew Lengkong 1:21.420

2 12 Eric Song 1:25.290

3 18 Aidan Miller 1:29.20

4 105 Nicole Choe 1:30.210

5 61 Sammy Shenkut 1:31.630

6 63 Celina Liang 1:53.470

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 83 Andrew Lengkong 51.240

2 12 Eric Song 52.00

3 18 Aidan Miller 55.010

4 61 Sammy Shenkut 59.280

5 105 Nicole Choe 59.380

6 63 Celina Liang 1:06.990

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 83 Andrew Lengkong 2:49.470

2 12 Eric Song 2:59.710

3 105 Nicole Choe 3:08.760

4 61 Sammy Shenkut 3:09.950

5 18 Aidan Miller 3:19.250

6 63 Celina Liang 4:04.630

Junior D Men
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 75 Peter Groseclose 1:17.330

2 111 Zubin Kumar 1:17.620

3 91 Sean Shuai 1:17.870
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4 81 Lucas Koo 1:18.160

5 56 Marcelo Giansante 1:18.60

6 122 Quinn Lepkowski 1:21.720

7 57 Aiden Taylor 1:21.740

8 109 Yuleon Kim 1:23.00

9 26 Chirag Chandnani 1:23.560

10 68 Giovanni Alavi 1:32.880

11 112 Ethan Lam 1:34.880

12 110 Dohyung Kim 1:35.950

13 6 Charlie Putnam -

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 75 Peter Groseclose 33.380

2 81 Lucas Koo 33.420

3 111 Zubin Kumar 33.460

4 91 Sean Shuai 33.50

5 56 Marcelo Giansante 34.260

6 57 Aiden Taylor 34.580

7 112 Ethan Lam 34.770

8 109 Yuleon Kim 35.170

9 26 Chirag Chandnani 35.280

10 68 Giovanni Alavi 40.320

11 110 Dohyung Kim 40.350

12 6 Charlie Putnam -

12 122 Quinn Lepkowski -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 91 Sean Shuai 49.790

2 75 Peter Groseclose 49.990

3 56 Marcelo Giansante 50.410

4 111 Zubin Kumar 50.730
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5 81 Lucas Koo 51.350

6 112 Ethan Lam 51.50

6 26 Chirag Chandnani 51.50

8 57 Aiden Taylor 51.790

9 109 Yuleon Kim 54.290

10 68 Giovanni Alavi 57.940

11 110 Dohyung Kim 58.570

12 122 Quinn Lepkowski -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 75 Peter Groseclose 1:45.470

2 91 Sean Shuai 1:45.670

3 111 Zubin Kumar 1:45.790

4 57 Aiden Taylor 1:45.850

5 81 Lucas Koo 1:46.180

6 56 Marcelo Giansante 1:46.370

7 26 Chirag Chandnani 1:48.640

8 109 Yuleon Kim 1:50.170

9 112 Ethan Lam 1:50.190

10 68 Giovanni Alavi 2:04.170

11 110 Dohyung Kim 2:16.440

Junior D Ladies
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 106 Grace Chun 1:19.240

2 116 Caroline Anderson 1:19.440

3 124 Michelle Yi 1:20.690

4 98 Sydney Wong 1:20.910

5 11 Salome Lokesh 1:28.020

6 102 Lily Davis 1:32.560
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7 5 Emma Lipa 1:34.640

8 89 Maya Shenkut 1:52.920

9 114 Francesca Mangano 1:57.190

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 106 Grace Chun 33.970

2 116 Caroline Anderson 34.470

3 98 Sydney Wong 35.440

4 11 Salome Lokesh 35.980

5 124 Michelle Yi 36.190

6 102 Lily Davis 37.620

7 5 Emma Lipa 39.310

8 114 Francesca Mangano 45.840

9 89 Maya Shenkut 46.090

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 106 Grace Chun 49.920

2 116 Caroline Anderson 50.110

3 11 Salome Lokesh 53.70

4 98 Sydney Wong 53.790

5 124 Michelle Yi 54.460

6 102 Lily Davis 58.290

7 5 Emma Lipa 58.780

8 114 Francesca Mangano 1:10.290

9 89 Maya Shenkut 1:10.960

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 116 Caroline Anderson 1:47.490

2 106 Grace Chun 1:47.550

3 124 Michelle Yi 1:49.930

4 11 Salome Lokesh 1:55.810
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5 98 Sydney Wong 2:03.650

6 102 Lily Davis 2:06.880

7 5 Emma Lipa 2:07.070

8 89 Maya Shenkut 2:28.080

9 114 Francesca Mangano 2:44.750

Junior E Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 92 Benjamin Sullivan 53.290

2 86 Samir Ouchikh 56.10

3 27 Aarya Chandnani 56.550

4 16 Woo Jin Hwang 56.790

5 107 David Chun 58.070

6 37 Christopher Kim 1:00.640

7 58 Ryder Taylor 1:03.240

8 64 Shane Miller 1:14.760

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 92 Benjamin Sullivan 36.050

2 16 Woo Jin Hwang 37.490

3 86 Samir Ouchikh 38.260

4 27 Aarya Chandnani 38.580

5 107 David Chun 39.610

6 37 Christopher Kim 40.730

7 58 Ryder Taylor 41.340

8 64 Shane Miller 48.750

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 92 Benjamin Sullivan 24.750
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2 16 Woo Jin Hwang 25.420

3 27 Aarya Chandnani 25.530

4 86 Samir Ouchikh 26.490

5 107 David Chun 26.920

6 58 Ryder Taylor 27.950

7 37 Christopher Kim 28.470

8 64 Shane Miller 31.890

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 92 Benjamin Sullivan 1:25.610

2 27 Aarya Chandnani 1:31.010

3 16 Woo Jin Hwang 1:31.480

4 107 David Chun 1:33.460

5 37 Christopher Kim 1:34.770

6 58 Ryder Taylor 1:45.560

7 86 Samir Ouchikh 1:53.870

8 64 Shane Miller 1:57.380

Junior E Ladies
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 77 Cindy Jang 52.350

2 84 Audrey Lengkong 52.440

3 45 Selena Su 54.440

4 4 Serena Sheen 58.760

5 72 Alexandra Darlan 1:01.530

6 73 Nina Darlan 1:04.570

7 25 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 1:09.740

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 84 Audrey Lengkong 34.80
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2 77 Cindy Jang 34.930

3 45 Selena Su 35.610

4 4 Serena Sheen 36.980

5 72 Alexandra Darlan 40.990

6 73 Nina Darlan 42.720

7 25 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 44.940

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 84 Audrey Lengkong 24.40

2 77 Cindy Jang 24.710

3 45 Selena Su 25.080

4 4 Serena Sheen 25.420

5 72 Alexandra Darlan 28.560

6 73 Nina Darlan 29.120

7 25 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 31.430

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 84 Audrey Lengkong 1:23.440

2 77 Cindy Jang 1:23.530

3 45 Selena Su 1:23.930

4 4 Serena Sheen 1:29.250

5 72 Alexandra Darlan 1:40.560

6 73 Nina Darlan 1:43.520

7 25 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 1:49.360

Junior F Men
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 50 Allen Wu 40.150

2 85 Ethan Lin 40.810
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3 123 Lucas Wu 41.130

4 34 Hongrui Huang 41.290

5 44 David Provod 42.20

6 49 Jonathan K. Wu 43.250

7 51 Jonathan Wu 44.820

8 87 Gabriel Rillotta 45.710

9 67 Frank Stump 47.540

10 20 Adrian Tylwalk 53.730

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 50 Allen Wu 27.580

2 123 Lucas Wu 27.850

3 49 Jonathan K. Wu 28.410

4 85 Ethan Lin 28.430

5 34 Hongrui Huang 28.790

6 44 David Provod 29.120

7 51 Jonathan Wu 30.290

8 87 Gabriel Rillotta 30.470

9 67 Frank Stump 30.510

10 20 Adrian Tylwalk 36.940

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 50 Allen Wu 15.170

2 49 Jonathan K. Wu 15.40

3 123 Lucas Wu 15.470

4 34 Hongrui Huang 15.670

5 85 Ethan Lin 15.890

6 67 Frank Stump 15.980

7 44 David Provod 16.220

8 51 Jonathan Wu 16.350

9 87 Gabriel Rillotta 17.220
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10 20 Adrian Tylwalk 19.540

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 50 Allen Wu 1:00.750

2 49 Jonathan K. Wu 1:01.460

3 85 Ethan Lin 1:01.830

4 123 Lucas Wu 1:02.670

5 44 David Provod 1:06.290

6 51 Jonathan Wu 1:10.140

7 67 Frank Stump 1:11.170

8 34 Hongrui Huang 1:13.380

9 87 Gabriel Rillotta 1:17.020

10 20 Adrian Tylwalk 1:23.120

Junior F Ladies
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 70 Isabella Chen 41.150

2 108 Ariel Chun 41.260

3 103 Aurora Davis 56.060

4 60 Dorothy Bennett 1:11.390

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 108 Ariel Chun 26.950

2 70 Isabella Chen 27.180

3 103 Aurora Davis 36.660

4 60 Dorothy Bennett 47.170

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 70 Isabella Chen 15.540

2 108 Ariel Chun 15.680
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3 103 Aurora Davis 18.980

4 60 Dorothy Bennett 23.180

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 108 Ariel Chun 1:00.260

2 70 Isabella Chen 1:00.870

3 103 Aurora Davis 1:25.040

4 60 Dorothy Bennett 2:06.880

Novice Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 93 Veronica Sullivan 52.840

2 71 Elliana Cho 57.750

3 38 Lucas Li 58.570

4 96 Milo Ventura 1:00.070

5 94 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 1:01.050

6 97 Serena Ventura 1:01.20

7 29 Flicka Chen 1:04.110

8 48 Crystal Wu 1:06.650

9 28 Fiona Chen 1:09.550

10 33 Siru Huang 1:26.010

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 93 Veronica Sullivan 36.00

2 71 Elliana Cho 36.460

3 94 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 39.530

4 38 Lucas Li 39.940

2/17/2019 1:02:54 PM

2019 PresidentialCup & NEST 5
Time Classification



5 96 Milo Ventura 40.020

6 29 Flicka Chen 41.450

7 28 Fiona Chen 42.460

8 97 Serena Ventura 42.730

9 48 Crystal Wu 52.070

10 33 Siru Huang 52.270

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 93 Veronica Sullivan 19.140

2 71 Elliana Cho 19.680

3 94 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 20.40

4 38 Lucas Li 21.010

5 96 Milo Ventura 21.350

6 29 Flicka Chen 22.10

7 97 Serena Ventura 22.730

8 48 Crystal Wu 22.780

9 28 Fiona Chen 23.140

10 33 Siru Huang 27.30

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 93 Veronica Sullivan 1:19.370

2 71 Elliana Cho 1:21.660

3 96 Milo Ventura 1:28.620

4 38 Lucas Li 1:28.880

5 94 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 1:29.040

6 29 Flicka Chen 1:34.890

7 97 Serena Ventura 1:35.350

8 28 Fiona Chen 1:40.820

9 48 Crystal Wu 1:41.380

10 33 Siru Huang 2:22.170
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